
         FINANCE OFFFICE 
7 North Dixie Highway 
Lake Worth, FL 33460 

Tel: 561-586-1674 
 

LIST OF PROPOSERS 
 

RFQ 15-303 
   

2-INCH WATERMAIN REPLACEMENT PROGRAM 
ENGINEERING DESIGN, BID AND CONSTRUCTION PHASE SERVICES 

 
The following firms have submitted to the Finance Office on or before 3:00 p.m. on August 31, 2015.  
RFPs were opened by Hirut Darge.  

 
Total number of Proposers:  12 

 

 
Craven Thompson & Assoc., Inc.  
3563 N.W. 53rd Street 
Fort Lauderdale, FL 33309 
Contact:   Patrick J. Gibney 
Title:      Vice President, Engineering 
E-mail:      pgibney@craventhompson.com 
Phone:      954-739-6400 
 
Calvin, Giordano & Associates, Inc.  
1800 Eller Drive, Suite 600 
Fort Lauderdale, FL 33316 
Contact:   Dennis J. Giordano 
Title:      President 
E-mail:      DGiordano@cgasolutions.com 
Phone:      954-921-7781 
 
Carnahan, Proctor and Cross, Inc. 
814 S. Military Trail 
Deerfield Beach, FL 33442 
Contact:    Greg Proctor 
Title:          President 
E-mail:       Greg.Proctor@Carnahan-Proctor.com 
Phone:      954-972-3959  
 
CPH, Inc. 
319 Clematis Street, Suite 610 
West Palm Beach, FL 33401 
Contact:    N. Katriina Bowman 
Title:          Vice President 
E-mail:       Info@cphcorp.com  
Phone:      561-459-2096 
 
 
 
 
 

Craig A. Smith & Associates 
7777 Glades Road, Suite 410 
Boca Raton, FL 33434 
Contact:    Gene R. Schriner 
Title:          President 
E-mail:       gschriner@craigasmith.com  
Phone:      561-314-4445 
 
Mock Roos 
5720 Corporate Way 
West Palm Beach, FL 33407 
Contact:    Garry Gruber 
Title:          Vice President 
E-mail:       garry.gruber@mockroos.com  
Phone:      561-683-3113 
 
A.D.A. Engineering, Inc. 
1800 Old Okeechobee Rd, Suite 202 
West Palm Beach, FL 33409 
Contact:    Alex Vazquez 
Title:          Vice President 
E-mail:       jvollat@adaeng.net   
Phone:      561-615-8880 
 
Wantman Group, Inc. 
2035 Vista Parkway 
West Palm Beach, FL 33411 
Contact:    Mario Echagarrua 
Title:          Chief Operating Officer 
E-mail:       brett.oldford@wantmangroup.com 
Phone:      561-687-2220 
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Chen Moore and Associates 
500 Australian Avenue South, Suite 530 
West Palm Beach, FL 33401 
Contact:    Peter Moore 
Title:          President 
E-mail:       sdombrowski@chenmoore.com  
Phone:      561-746-6900 
 
Erdman Anthony 
1402 Royal Palm Beach Blvd 
Royal Palm Beach, FL 33411 
Contact:    Dana Gillette 
Title:          Principal Associate 
E-mail:       GilletteD@ErdmanAnthony.com  
Phone:      561-753-9723 
 
URS Corporation Southern 
A wholly-owned subsidiary of AECOM 
7800 Congress Avenue, Suite 200 
Boca Raton, FL 33487 
Contact:    Panneer Shanmugam 
Title:          Vice President 
E-mail:       panneer.shanmugam@aecom.com 
Phone:      561-862-1041 
 
Mathews Consulting, Inc. 
477 S. Rosemary Avenue, Suite 330 
West Palm Beach, FL 33401 
Contact:    David L. Mathews 
Title:          Executive Vice President 
E-mail:       dmathews@mathewsconsultinginc.com  
Phone:      561-655-6175 
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